PAPOR

Pacific Chapter of American Association for Public Opinion Research
Time Session
9:30-10 am Registration & Coffee

10-10:15 am
10:15-10:50 am
10:55-11:20 am

11:25-11:45 am

11:45-12 noon

12 noon—-1 pm

1-1:40 pm

1:50-2:20 pm

2:35-3:10 pm

3:15-3:30 pm

Opening Remarks

Inequality and Public Opinion

Decisionmaking in the 2012 Election

Probability and Non-probability Samples in

Internet Surveys

AAPOR update

Lunch

Cell Phone Methodology

Telephone Surveys and Survey Research

Mail and Web Methods

Closing Remarks

PAPOR Mini Conference 2013

Friday, June 28, 9:30 am - 3:30 pm

Bechtel Conference Center,
Public Policy Institute of California
San Francisco
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